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Europei OpenOrsini Antonietta 585,5760540-6362,2Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta N S M1568,3432538-7264,4Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
Europei MasterStucchi Manuela N S M1507,6800400-5250,8Forma Club Monza3 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingLocatelli Laura N M2489,5378442,5-6360,6Glasspo Milano4 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 481,4040385-5251,8Forma Club Monza5 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 455,4428367,5-5752,4Forma Club Monza6 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 444,7140352,5-5251,2Se At Pe Roma7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 437,9990355-5752,7Se At Pe Roma8 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara N S434,3360320-4746,4Lazio Powerlifting9 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDambra Lucia 427,0193407,5-7265,1Nirvana Club10 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 415,9148352,5-5755,8Roma Natural11 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara N S M2\1392,2328410,5-8474,4Se At Pe Roma12 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 374,0490292,5-5250,3Semiramide Team13 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma 372,9890335-6360,1Forma Club Monza14 Junior
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 360,7898307,5-5756,2Lazio Powerlifting15 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 357,0750375-8474,8Lazio Powerlifting16 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingVerolino Cristina 354,4393302,5-5756,3Roma Natural17 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 351,5400310-6358,7Lazio Powerlifting18 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTrotti Morena 349,5600300-5756,7Power Club Terni19 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaTomaselli Tania 323,3210290-6360Roma Natural20 Junior
Raw PowerliftingMagames Gabriella 319,4640270-5755,6Sudus Clan Solaro21 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 308,6138257,5-5754,7Roma Natural22 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura 307,8685282,5-6361,8Toplifters Milano23 Senior
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 293,8090252,5-5756,8Tudor Prato24 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 289,5860220-5248,4Power Club Terni25 Senior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 286,9260242,5-5755,6Asd Puglia26 Senior
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 282,6000225-5251,5Se At Pe Roma27 Master 1
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Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara 279,6330255-6361,3Forma Club Monza28 Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 247,9450212,5-5756,6Iron Fist Torino 29 Junior
Coppa ItaliaFalcone Valentina 243,4950262,5-8478,1Forma Club Monza30 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 240,2400195-5752,8Se At Pe Roma31 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingDe Vecchis Silvia 202,2300175-6357,3Iron Fist Torino32 Junior
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-47
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara N S434,336032046,4Lazio Powerlifting1 Senior

-52
Europei MasterStucchi Manuela N S M1507,680040050,8Forma Club Monza1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 481,404038551,8Forma Club Monza2 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 444,7140352,551,2Se At Pe Roma3 Senior
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 374,0490292,550,3Semiramide Team4 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 282,600022551,5Se At Pe Roma5 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 289,586022048,4Power Club Terni6 Senior

-57
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 455,4428367,552,4Forma Club Monza1 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 437,999035552,7Se At Pe Roma2 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 415,9148352,555,8Roma Natural3 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 360,7898307,556,2Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
Assoluti PowerliftingVerolino Cristina 354,4393302,556,3Roma Natural5 Senior
Coppa ItaliaTrotti Morena 349,560030056,7Power Club Terni6 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingMagames Gabriella 319,464027055,6Sudus Clan Solaro7 Senior
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 308,6138257,554,7Roma Natural8 Master 1
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 293,8090252,556,8Tudor Prato9 Junior
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 286,9260242,555,6Asd Puglia10 Senior
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 247,9450212,556,6Iron Fist Torino11 Junior
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 240,240019552,8Se At Pe Roma12 Master 1

-63
Europei OpenOrsini Antonietta 585,576054062,2Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Assoluti PowerliftingLocatelli Laura N M2489,5378442,560,6Glasspo Milano2 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma 372,989033560,1Forma Club Monza3 Junior
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 351,540031058,7Lazio Powerlifting4 Senior
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Coppa ItaliaTomaselli Tania 323,321029060Roma Natural5 Junior
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura 307,8685282,561,8Toplifters Milano6 Senior
Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara 279,633025561,3Forma Club Monza7 Subjunior
Raw PowerliftingDe Vecchis Silvia 202,230017557,3Iron Fist Torino8 Junior

-72
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta N S M1568,343253864,4Lazio Powerlifting1 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaDambra Lucia 427,0193407,565,1Nirvana Club2 Senior

-84
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara N S M2\1392,2328410,574,4Se At Pe Roma1 Master 2
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 357,075037574,8Lazio Powerlifting2 Master 1
Coppa ItaliaFalcone Valentina 243,4950262,578,1Forma Club Monza3 Junior
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Subjunior
Coppa ItaliaFederico Chiara 279,6330255-6361,3Forma Club Monza1

Junior
Coppa ItaliaPineda Whelma 372,9890335-6360,1Forma Club Monza1
Coppa ItaliaTomaselli Tania 323,3210290-6360Roma Natural2
Raw PowerliftingPiga Carlotta 293,8090252,5-5756,8Tudor Prato3
Coppa ItaliaDe Vecchis Silvia 247,9450212,5-5756,6Iron Fist Torino4
Coppa ItaliaFalcone Valentina 243,4950262,5-8478,1Forma Club Monza5
Raw PowerliftingDe Vecchis Silvia 202,2300175-6357,3Iron Fist Torino6

Senior
Coppa ItaliaRodina Alessia 481,4040385-5251,8Forma Club Monza1
Assoluti PowerliftingRodina Alessia 455,4428367,5-5752,4Forma Club Monza2
Assoluti PowerliftingMonaco Roberta 444,7140352,5-5251,2Se At Pe Roma3
Coppa ItaliaMonaco Roberta 437,9990355-5752,7Se At Pe Roma4
Coppa ItaliaPeti Barbara N S434,3360320-4746,4Lazio Powerlifting5
Coppa ItaliaDambra Lucia 427,0193407,5-7265,1Nirvana Club6
Coppa ItaliaMasci Manuela 360,7898307,5-5756,2Lazio Powerlifting7
Assoluti PowerliftingVerolino Cristina 354,4393302,5-5756,3Roma Natural8
Assoluti PowerliftingBurchi Chiara 351,5400310-6358,7Lazio Powerlifting9
Raw PowerliftingMagames Gabriella 319,4640270-5755,6Sudus Clan Solaro10
Raw PowerliftingRicci Laura 307,8685282,5-6361,8Toplifters Milano11
Assoluti PowerliftingTrippa Francesca 289,5860220-5248,4Power Club Terni12
Raw PowerliftingManzari Nunzia 286,9260242,5-5755,6Asd Puglia13

Master 1
Europei OpenOrsini Antonietta 585,5760540-6362,2Lazio Powerlifting1
Coppa ItaliaOrsini Antonietta N S M1568,3432538-7264,4Lazio Powerlifting2
Europei MasterStucchi Manuela N S M1507,6800400-5250,8Forma Club Monza3
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Coppa ItaliaTroilo Tiziana 415,9148352,5-5755,8Roma Natural4
Coppa ItaliaCorsi Bruna 374,0490292,5-5250,3Semiramide Team5
Coppa ItaliaMoscianese Maria Pia 357,0750375-8474,8Lazio Powerlifting6
Coppa ItaliaTrotti Morena 349,5600300-5756,7Power Club Terni7
Coppa ItaliaMigliacci Paola 308,6138257,5-5754,7Roma Natural8
Coppa ItaliaPalmisano Teresa 282,6000225-5251,5Se At Pe Roma9
Raw PowerliftingPalmisano Teresa 240,2400195-5752,8Se At Pe Roma10

Master 2
Assoluti PowerliftingLocatelli Laura N M2489,5378442,5-6360,6Glasspo Milano1
Assoluti PowerliftingDel Duca Sara N S M2\1392,2328410,5-8474,4Se At Pe Roma2


